
USD 466 Schools and Community Suicide  

& Mental Health Support 

 

School Mental Health Resource Team: 

 

Coordinator:  ​​ ​ ​ ​ School Mental Health Professionals: 

Jamie Rumford​ ​ ​ ​ ​ SCHS:  Stephanie Frohlich 

(620)872-7600​ ​ ​ ​ ​ (620)872-7620 ext. 3110 

jrumford@usd466.org​ ​ ​ ​ sfrohlich@usd466.org 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

SCMS:  Tabitha Keith 

Assistant Coordinator:​ ​ ​ (620)872-7640 ext. 2206 

SCHS:  Aaron Dirks​ ​ ​ ​ tkeith@usd466.org 

(620)872-7620​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

SCMS:  Jana Irvin​ ​ ​ ​ SCES:  Darci Berry 

(620)872-7640​ ​ ​ ​ ​ (620)872-7660 ext. 1006 

jirvin@usd466.org​ ​ ​ ​ dberry@usd466.org 

SCES:  Shawn Robers 

(620)872-7660​ ​ ​ ​ ​ District:  Elizabeth Gerber 

sroberts@usd466.org​ ​ ​ ​ (620)872-7600 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ egerber@usd466.org​ ​ ​ ​  

Niki Depperschmidt 

(620)872-7640 

ndepperschmidt@usd466.org 
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Community Resources 

 

Compass Behavioral Health: ​​ ​ ​ Scott County Hospital 

204 S. College​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 201 Albert Ave. 

(620)872-5338​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ (620)872-2187 

Child Advocacy Center​ ​ ​ ​ Creative Connections 

212 E. 5th Scott City​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Madison Book 

(620)872-3706​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 202 Center Ave, Oakley Ks 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ (785)434-3389 

 

Genesis Family Health ​ ​ ​ ​ Grow Well Clinic 

712 Saint John Street, Garden City Ks​​ ​ 302 Fleming Suite 2 

(620)275-1766​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ (620)271-1424 

 

Mental Alchemy​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Wichita County Health Department 

Caitlin Jermack​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Abby Luebbers 

Dighton, KS​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 211 E. Earl St 

(620)322-3028​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ (620)375-2233 

 

 


